Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9674 5511 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
INDUSTRIAL SIRENS AND SOUNDERS
Electronic Sounders
Y08 – YL8 • Electronic sounder or sounder/beacon combination
• 32 tones
• 2 stage alarm
• Sounder and beacon controlled independently
• IP65

Cable entry:  2 x 20mm
Construction:  Flame retardant ABS
Order Code Voltage Current Sounder Current Beacon Weight
Y08 (YA80) sounder
YOD8021 12-35VDC 300-330mA -
2.90kg
YOD8041 48VDC 300mA
YOD8071 115VAC ±10% 102mA -
3.280kg
YOD8081 230VAC ±10% 45mA -
YL8 (YL80) sounder-beacon
YOD8121* 24VDC 300mA 250mA
3.210kg
YOD8131* 48VDC 300mA 135mA
YOD8141* 115VAC ±10% 282mA 130mA
3.580kg
YOD8151* 230VAC ±10% 225mA 70mA
*Specify lens colour A = Amber, B = Blue, C = Clear, G = Green, R = Red
Dimensions in mm
Dimensions in mm
Y08